Einfamilienhaus Alfred-Nobel-Ring 14, 37574 Einbeck

Flur 10, Flurstiick 31/28

Grundflichen nach GeschoR in m?

Keller

Bruttogrundflache
Konstruktionsgrundflache
Netto-Grundflache

davon

Wohnflache
Verkehrsflache
Funktionsflache

ErdgeschofR

Bruttogrundflache
Konstruktionsgrundflache
Netto-Grundflache

davon

Wohnflache
Verkehrsflache

DachgeschoR

Bruttogrundflache
Konstruktionsgrundflache
Netto-Grundflache

davon

Wohnflache
Verkehrsflache

132,78
24,79
107,99

69,77
17,92
20,3

132,78
12,27
120,51

105,98
14,53

71,03
8,94
44,58

37,6
6,98

Gesamtflachen
Bruttogrundflache
Konstr.-grundflache
Netto-Grundflache
davon

Wohnflache
Verkehrsflache
Funktionsflache

Nutzflichen
Terrasse
Gerateschuppen
Carport

Brennholzlager

Gesamtnutzflache

336,59
46
273,08

213,35
39,43
20,3

46,34
24,6
24
6,5

101,44



