

Einfamilienhaus Alfred-Nobel-Ring 14, 37574 Einbeck
Flur 10, Flurstück 31/28

Grundflächen nach Geschoß in m²

Keller		Gesamtflächen	
Bruttogrundfläche	132,78	Bruttogrundfläche	336,59
Konstruktionsgrundfläche	24,79	Konstr.-grundfläche	46
Netto-Grundfläche	107,99	Netto-Grundfläche	273,08
davon		davon	
Wohnfläche	69,77	Wohnfläche	213,35
Verkehrsfläche	17,92	Verkehrsfläche	39,43
Funktionsfläche	20,3	Funktionsfläche	20,3
Erdgeschoß		Nutzflächen	
Bruttogrundfläche	132,78	Terrasse	46,34
Konstruktionsgrundfläche	12,27	Geräteschuppen	24,6
Netto-Grundfläche	120,51	Carport	24
davon		Brennholzlager	6,5
Wohnfläche	105,98	Gesamtnutzfläche	101,44
Verkehrsfläche	14,53		
Dachgeschoß			
Bruttogrundfläche	71,03		
Konstruktionsgrundfläche	8,94		
Netto-Grundfläche	44,58		
davon			
Wohnfläche	37,6		
Verkehrsfläche	6,98		